
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
89 

328 
62 
21 
12 

115 
230 

40 
116 
259 
221 
135 
413 

57 
188 

87 
80 
69 

165 
170 
169 

23 
47 

1 
9 

Name 
Nicola BEVILACQUA 
Rodolfo NUNEZ 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Yuri VENTURA 
Valter FOINI 
Fabio FABRIS 
Amedeo CASTAGNA 
Simone BARBERO 
Alessandro ALLEVI 
Michele MANEGGIA 
Luca VIOLI 
Rossano TRECCANI 
Giorgio Edoardo MI 
Federico TRUBIA 
Lorenzo IVALDI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Gian Luca GUIDI 
Diego FERRARI 
Simone DENTI 
Massimiliano FRANCESCHINI 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Riccardo ROLLO 
Aldo BERNINI 
Emanuele MAFFIOLI 
Stefano MOSCONI 

Class 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V2T 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 

Model/Engine 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
MV AGUSTA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
BMW 
MV AGUSTA 
YAMAHA 
PREMOTO3 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:14.499 
1:14.501 
1:14.563 
1:15.022 
1:15.108 
1:15.259 
1:15.392 
1:15.393 
1:15.423 
1:15.565 
1:15.596 
1:15.636 
1:16.006 
1:16.047 
1:16.192 
1:16.246 
1:16.424 
1:17.069 
1:17.071 
1:17.302 
1:17.794 
1:17.898 
1:18.005 
1:18.067 
1:18.225 

Diff 

0.002 
0.064 
0.523 
0.609 
0.760 
0.893 
0.894 
0.924 
1.066 
1.097 
1.137 
1.507 
1.548 
1.693 
1.747 
1.925 
2.570 
2.572 
2.803 
3.295 
3.399 
3.506 
3.568 
3.726 

Gap 

0.002 
0.062 
0.459 
0.086 
0.151 
0.133 
0.001 
0.030 
0.142 
0.031 
0.040 
0.370 
0.041 
0.145 
0.054 
0.178 
0.645 
0.002 
0.231 
0.492 
0.104 
0.107 
0.062 
0.158 

Laps 
6 

11 
5 
5 

11 
10 
11 
11 

9 
9 
9 
4 

11 
3 
6 
8 
9 
5 

10 
4 
2 
8 
6 
6 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/03/2023 16:19:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 26/03/2023 
VELOCI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice started at 15:59:59 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/03/2023 16:00 


